
March 2017 

 

◄ February 2017 March  2017 April 2017 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Sunday of Orthodoxy 
Philoptochos host coffee 
After Vespers 5:00 pm 
 
Philoptochos Table: 
Dianne Sweeney 
Mary Athanites 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12 Daylight Saving Begins 
 
Philoptochos Table: 
Angelique Roussallis 
Sandy Krikos 

13  
 

14  
General Meeting 
Metropolis Center 6:30 

15  
Lunch in the Park 
Prep & Deliver 
Community Center 

16  
 

17  

Saint Patrick's Day 
 
Seniors Lenten Potluck 
11:30 Community Center 
 
 

18  
 

19  
 

Philoptochos Table: 
Angelique Roussaliis 
Maria Bouzos 

20 Spring Begins  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
 

25  
 

26  
 

Philoptochos Table: 
Phyllis Kennebeck 
Mary Athanites 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/April-2017

